Catalogue 8683/UK
Electropneumatic
pressure regulator
EPP4 Series
Connection G ¼
Comercial Andaluza de Técnicas y Suministros, S.L. (CATS, S.L.) Málaga (España). Telf: +(34) 952 24 61 37   www.cats.es comercial@cats.es
The ECONOMIC solution which meets the market requirements
Compact design and lightweight for ease of installation

6
Comercial Andaluza de Técnicas y Suministros, S.L. (CATS, S.L.) Málaga (España). Telf: +(34) 952 24 61 37   www.cats.es comercial@cats.es
How to order:
Reference Control signal Outlet pressure
P4BG2001A002 0 – 10 V   0 – 10 bar
P4BG2001A003    4 – 20 mA   0 – 10 bar
P4BG2001A004 0 – 10 V 0 – 6 bar
P4BG2001A005    4 – 20 mA 0 – 6 bar
P4BG2001A006 0 – 10 V 0 – 5 bar
P4BG2001A007    4 – 20 mA 0 – 5 bar
P4BG2001A008 0 – 10 V 0 – 7 bar
P4BG2001A009    4 – 20 mA 0 – 7 bar
Ask your agent for any specific calibration.
Ask your agent for the NPT version.
Cable + connector not included.
Catalogue 8683/UK